 Making RFIs
More Effective
Sheet Metal and Air Conditioning Contractors
National Association, Inc.
Making RFIs More Effective
Copyright 2016

XYZ CONTRACT NO. C20Bl
MAXIM PROJECT NO. 4011
TYPE CODE:
DC- DESIGN CHAN<£
CC - CONTRACT GIAN<£
VR- VARIANCE
U -UARJFICATION
MR- MINOR REQUEST
Al - ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
REQUEST FOR INFORMATION LOG
DRAWINQ/SH!!T/Sfla:. NO. TYl'e ~TE RESP. ""DAT!
R!l'ERENCE CODE SENT DATE Rl!CV'D
997.876 CL 02/09/11 2/19/2011 03/02/11
997.876 CL 02/09111 2/19/2011 03/02/11
997.876 MR 02109/U 2/1912011 03/02/11
997.876 MR 06/15111 612912011 07/02/11
Q56. ADDEN.#5 QUESTIONS & ANSWI CL 02116111 2/26/2011 03102/11
SPEC. SECTION 8.000-005-A MR 03/22/11 312612011 04/06/ l l
SPEC. SECTION 997.876 VR 04/261 11 4/301201 I 05/051 11
VR 06/07/ 11 6122/2011 06/22/11
SPEC. SH:TION 997,876 CL 04/30/11 5/ 10/2011 05111111
AMCA FIGURE U ct 05/14/ 11 613/2011 06/04/11
997.876 CL 05125111 611612011 06/21111
DIV. I SPECIAL PROVISION SECTION 8, CI 05/25111 6110/2011 06/11111
DIV. I SPECIAL PROVISION SECTION 8. CL 06/01/11 6121 /2011 ()6/22/11
997.876 2.02A .7.e ,3 CL 07106/11 7126/2011 08/10/11
997.876 2.02A .7.e .3 CI 12120/12 12128/2012 01/08/13
997.865 .. 876 .. 8TI CL 07121/11 7/2712011 08/06/11
997.865 & 997.876 VR 07121111 712712011 0&'10/ 11
NONE DV 10113111 11/12/2011 11115/ 11
NONE DV 11124111 121131201 I 01125112
997.877. PARA 2.07.C VR 07/ 21/ll 7/2712011 08/06/11
997.877, PARA 2.07.C DV 10/121!1 11110/2011 11/17/ 11
997,877.PARA 2.07.C a. 1.2/16111 12/!612011 NIA
Internal INT 07120/11 8/16120!1 NIA
998.925. PARA 2.01.BJ & 2.01.A.9 CL 07/211 11 7128/2011 08/06/11
DWGCZOBI-E-424 VR 07/21111 8/1012011 08/11111
[nremal INT 07/20/11 8/16/2011 NIA
lntemal lNT 07/20/11 8/1612011 NIA
(ntenrnl INT 07120/11 811612011 NIA
Internal INT 07120/11 8/161201 I NIA
997.876 PARA 1.05.B.8 VR 08/03/U 8/13/2011 08/16111
DIV. II-SPEC. PROV JDIV. IV-CONT .DR\\ CL 07/30/11 8/13/2011 08/16111
998.925 CL 08/25111 9/ )412011 09i l5/l 1
997.876. Para 2.13.C & DWG E-470 Rev2 CL 08/26111 11/512011 11/09/11
DIV. II-Spec Sec 998.050-Cable Tray CL 09/ 10/11 9/28/2011 10'01/11
Div 1-Soecial Provisions sec.8.03,A .6,9Ji CI 09117111 9/22/2011 09122/11
Div I-Sec. 5,02.B.1 & Div 3 Sec 997,876 Pa CI 09122/11 IQ/5/2011 10/06/11
Special Provisions Sec.997.877 uara2,Q9_A CL 10/ 12/11 11/9/1011 11110/11
Snecial Prov is ions Sec.997.877 oara2.09 A CL 12/03/ 11 12/2212011 12/30111
997-876 Pam 1.03.B & DWG M--072 Rev 3 CL 10/21111 Jl/1212011 11/15111
Div, 11-SoecProv Sec 997 .867 Para2.02.D.2 VR Jl/03111 11117/2011 11/ 19/11
Div , 11-SpecProv Sec 997,867Para2.06.B a VR 11/03111 IJ/1512011 11/15111
STATUS:
0-0PEN
C-UOSED
rn - UOSEDnNCORPORATED
CINI - UOSEDINOT INCORPORATED
DISPOSmot!ICOMMl!NTS
A ns,\'t!l'rd (stt :mac.hod resoon!;e\
A ""'"""1 (sec ana<:bcd n:$ponse)
Answered (see a1tached response)
\n"''enld
Answered
A nswet«I (sec atlached rcsuonsc)
Not Approved-WJTHDRA WN
WITHDRAWN-See Letter No. 04011--0251